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Recognizing growth and innovation
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3-year growth rate
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growth rate A 41 O/O

INCrease of companies

142 were first-time
, Fast 500 winners
companies had
& a growth rate of
: 1,000% or higher
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&% of companies received
venture capital or

A private equity funding
/\ in their history
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Winners by industry

57% 16% 12% 5%
Software & Life sciences Fintech Digital content/
services media/entertainment
4% A% 1%
Hardware & Energy & Communications/
semiconductors sustainability networking
technology

Subsector breakdowns

Software & services

Remains the leading industry with

311

Winning companies
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49% 31% 13% 5% 2%
Digital platforms Enterprise infrastructure & Security = Consumer Education
productivity software

Life sciences

Second leading industry with

87

Winning companies

‘ ‘ ‘

66% 25% 9%

Biotechnology/ Health tech Medical devices
pharmaceutical

3-year median percentage
growth rate—by industry

065% 6479

439%
456%

394%  383%
I I 338%

Life sciences Fintech Software & Energy & Digital content/ Communications/  Hardware &
services sustainability media/ networking semiconductors
technology entertainment

Number of employees
of winning companies

From 10 to 12,428
% \%

\ Total 324,616

CEO composition
Of private US winning company CEOs:

53% 26% 10% 7%

have started are racially and  are military are female
other businesses  ethnically diverse veterans

Data based on Fast 500 applications received between April and July 2023.

Winning companies by number
of employees
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1,000+
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15%

501-1,000

15%

51-100

21%

251-500

29%

101-250

Data based on Fast 500 applications received between April and July 2023.

For a complete ranking of the most innovative,
fastest-growing technology and life sciences companies
in North America, please visit www.Fast500.com.
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